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1. Proportion of Syllabus Covered

Below 30%
30 to 54% 0
55 t0 69% 5
70 to 84% 29
85 to 100% 91
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2. State of Teacher's Preparation

Won'’t teach at all 0
Indifferently 0
Poorly 0
Satisfactorily 53
Thoroughly 47
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3. Teacher's ability of Communication

Very poor communication

0
Generally ineffective 0
Just satisfactorily 5

Sometimes effective 21

Always effective 74
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4. Teacher’s Approach While Teaching

Poor
Fair 0
Good 12
Very good 34
Excellent 54
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5. Fairness of Internal Evaluation

Unfair 0
Usually unfair 0
Sometimes unfair 0
Usually fair 22
Always fair 78
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6. Discussion of Performance about Assignments

Never 0
Rarely 0
Occasionally/Sometimes 5
Usually 26
Every time 69
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7. Institution Interest in Promoting Internship

Never 0
Rarely 0
Sometimes 3
Often 38
Regularly 59
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8. Teaching for Cognitive, Social & Emotional Growth

Not at all 0
Marginally 0
Moderately 3
Very well 43
Significantly 54
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9. Multiple Opportunities to Learn and Grow

Strongly disagree 0
Disagree 0
Neutral 3
Agree 38
Strongly agree 59
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10. Inform about Expected Competencies, Cos & Pos

Never 0
Rarely 0
Occasionally/Sometimes 2
Usually 28
Every time 70
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11. Active & Effective Mentorship

I don’t have a mentor 0
Rarely 0
Occasionally/Sometimes 2
Usually 30
Every time 68
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12. Teaching Concepts with Examples & Applications

60 70 80

Never

Rarely 0
Occasionally/Sometimes 1
Usually 33
Every time 66
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13. Identification of Strength and Encouragements

Unable to 0
Slightly 0
Partially 1
Reasonably 34
Fully 65

Identification of Strength and Encouragements
70 65
60
50
44 34
30

20

10
0 0 1

0 —

Unable to Slightly Partially Reasonably Fully



14. Identify Weakness & Help to Overcome

Never

0
Rarely 0
Occasionally/Sometimes 1

Usually 29

Every time 70
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15. Institution Efforts for Continuous Quality Improvement

Strongly disagree 0
Disagree 0
Neutral 3
Agree 43
Strongly agree 54




Institution Efforts for Continious Quality
Improvement

60 54

50
43

40
30
20
10

8
0 0
0 ||

Strongly disagree Disagree Neutral Agree Strongly agree

16. Use of Student Centric Method

Not at all 0
Very little 0
Some what 1
Moderate 36
To a great extent 63
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17. Encouragement for Extracurricular Activities

Strongly disagree 0
Disagree 0
Neutral 0
Agree 32
Strongly agree 68
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18. Efforts for Soft Skills, Life Skills and Employability

Not at all 0
Very little 0
Some what 3
Moderate 36
To a great extent 61
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19. Use of ICT by Teachers

Below 29%
30 — 49% 2
50 — 69% 23
70 — 89% 36
Above 90% 39
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20. Overall Quality of Teaching-Learning Process

Strongly disagree 0
Disagree 0
Neutral 2
Agree 35
Strongly agree 63
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Collective Responses

Student Satisfaction Survey 2024-25
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